<< HANSA

Materials Declaration

Product:

Product name:
Model number:

SCIP Number (ECHA):
Weight:

Materials (product):

Brass

ABS (Acrylonitrile Butadiene Styrene)
POM (Polyoxymethylene)

Stainless steel (AISI)

PSU (Polysulfone)

Svhc

Copper (Cu)

Other

EPDM (Ethylene Propylene Diene Monomer)
Cellulose fibre

Nickel (Ni)

PP (Polypropene)

Silicone

Chromium (Cr)

TPE (Thermoplastic Elastomer)

Materials (package):
Corrugated board, Paper fibre
Paper
Polyester
PE (Polyethylene)
Sharp Tear

b f—

HANSAMICRA

Shower faucet

58152171
bd66cd46-d88d-47f3-905f-1dd9b6d15a45
1.777 Kg (including package: 1.976 Kg )

20.07.2023
Jukka Hokkanen
Manager, Material technology

Weight

15019 g
1545g
603 ¢
AUk g
195g
177g
1778
90¢g
54g
32¢
04g
04g
03g
01g
740 mg

1470g
286¢
20¢g
10g
02g

%

84.51 %
8.69 %
339 %
137 %
110 %
1.00 %
0.99 %
0.51 %
0.30 %
0.18 %
0.02 %
0.02 %
0.02 %
0.01 %

0.0042 %

144 %
145 %
0.10 %
0.05%
0.01 %

WATER
SMART
LIVING




